Name:

Year 2 Homework Checklist 1st Half Su

er Term 2023

Reading - a Spellings Please help your child to practise the spellings | MATHS
Year 2 short, daily for the week that are listed in your child's blue 'Spellings

session is ideal, | o Learn' book. This half term, we are learning to Please see your child's individual targets in their

with 3 times a | spell Common Exception Words (CEWs) and there will | maths Homework folder
Summer 1 : .

week being the | usually be up to 6 words a week.

minimum, We will have an informal spelling check on Thursday

mornings.
Week 1 Read at least 3 | Learn Y2 weekly spellings from the list in the blue | Progress check on Friday 21st April.
WB: 17/4/23 Ilmes aweek. | book. Spelling check on Thursday 20th April.
2 3
Week 2 Read at least 3 | Learn Y2 weekly spellings from the list in the blue | Progress check on Friday 28th April.
WB: 24/4/23 '1“"“65 aweek. | pook. Spelling check on Thursday 27th April.
2 3

Week 3 Read at least 3 | Learn Y2 weekly spellings from the list in the blue | Progress check on Friday 5th May.
WB: 1/5/23 | times aweek. | pook

b23 Spelling check on Thursday 4th May.
Week 4 Read at least 3 | Learn Y2 weekly spellings from the list in the blue | Progress check on Friday 12th May.
WB: 8/5/23 | times aweek. | ook

b2s3 Spelling check on Thursday 11th May.
Week 5 Read at least 3 | Learn Y2 weekly spellings from the list in the blue | Progress check on Friday 19th May.
WB: 15/5/23 | times aweek. | pook

b2s3 Spelling check on Thursday 18th May.
Week 6 Read at least 3 | Learn Y2 weekly spellings from the list in the blue | Progress check on Friday 26th May.
WB: 22/5/23 | times a week.

1 2 3

book
Spelling check on Thursday 25th May.




Parent’'s comments.

Please use the spaces below for anything you would like me to know about how your child is getting on with activities they
do with you at home. Please email glenda.glenwright@chollerton.northumberland.sch.uk with any questions or queries.

Week 1
WB:
17/4/23

Week 2
WB:
24/4/23

Week 3
WB: 1/5/23

Week 4
WB: 8/5/23

Week 5
WB:
15/5/23

Week 6
WB:
22/5/23

PLEASE NOTE: Curriculum newsletters are on the school website. In order to save paper and ink, I will no longer
routinely send out hard copies. If you would like a hard copy, please get in touch with Tiffany, thank you.
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